
Coaches:

Sherri France Cooperstown
(G) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 21, 2023 Tue Scrimmage @ Oneonta 4:30
PM

Oneonta
Middle
School

Bus/Driver:
Cooperstown
Central
School

Departure Point:
Cooperstown HS
Departure Date:
Nov 21, 2023
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

Nov 27, 2023 Mon Scrimmage @ Delaware
Academy

5:00
PM

Ed Shalkey
HS
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
3:30 PM NL

Dec 1, 2023 Fri

Regular
Season (Dick
Alwine
tournament)

Cambridge,
Greenwich @
Delaware
Academy

5:30
PM

Middle
School
Gym

Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Dec 2, 2023 Sat

Regular
Season (Dick
Alwine
tournament)

Greenwich,
Cambridge @
Delaware
Academy

1:00
PM

Middle
School
Gym

Departure Time:
11:15 AM NL

CANCELLED Dec
12, 2023 Tue Regular

Season @ Waterville 5:30
PM

7:00
PM HS Gym L

Dec 21, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

@ Mount
Markham

5:30
PM

7:00
PM HS Gym Departure Time:

4:15 PM L

Jan 3, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ West
Canada Valley

5:30
PM

9:00
PM HS Gym Departure Time:

3:50 PM NL

Jan 5, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Poland 5:30

PM
Poland J/S
HS

Departure Time:
3:35 PM NL

CANCELLED Jan
18, 2024 Thu Regular

Season
@ Sauquoit
Valley

5:30
PM

7:00
PM HS Gym L

Jan 26, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Stamford 5:30

PM
Stamford
School

Departure Time:
4:00 PM NL

Feb 1, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Frankfort-
Schuyler

5:30
PM

FSHS Main
Gym

Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

CANCELLED Feb
2, 2024 Fri Regular

Season
@ New York
Mills

5:30
PM

7:00
PM

Beekman
Gym L

Feb 5, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Hamilton 5:30

PM
7:00
PM HS Gym Departure Time:

3:50 PM L

Feb 15, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Dolgeville 5:30

PM HS Gym #2 Departure Time:
3:40 PM NL

Date: 2024-05-02


	Cooperstown (G) JV Basketball Coaches: Sherri France
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Basketball


